
FAB SALON - rebranded from The Face & Body Shop.

introduction

OUR AWARDS

We are a multi award winning salon and have won many accolades. 
Our first in 1999 for our friendly reception and over the years we 
have won 'Professional Beauty Salon of the Year' 2001, 2006 and 
2010. We also have been awarded 'Guinot Salon of the Decade' in 
2009, and more recently we were honoured to receive a National 
Training Award. Since the Salon opened in 1997 we have 
maintained Guinot Crown and Clarins Gold status.

OUR TREATMENT ROOMS

We pride ourselves on giving you the best possible treatments and 
results in our warm and comfy rooms, all with individual decor. 
Our luxurious treatment rooms are designed with you in mind.
We have heated therapy couches, cosy blankets, fluffy towels, 
mood lighting and soothing music, all to help you relax and unwind 
after a stressful day.

OUR STAFF

Our expert team of Therapists and Aestheticians are dedicated to 
promoting natural beauty through our comprehensive range of 
services and are fully qualified, some with over 30 years' experience 
our trainees are fully trained to our standards before commencing 
treatments, Their wish is to listen to your individual needs, 
whatever they are and we are always ready to please...

OUR PRODUCTS

We are honoured to offer you Clarins and Guinot, two of the 
leading skin care brands for both treatments and retail.
For traditional manicures and pedicures we use Mavala and CND 
Shellac for those wanting a longer lasting finish. Every product we 
use in our Salon is of the finest quality from the best available 
sources.

OUR SERVICES

We offer top to toe treatments, retail skin products and gifts for all 
occasions. Should you require, we will gift wrap your purchases. 
Our friendly reception team will always offer you refreshments at 
some point during your treatment.

Our policy is to make sure that all your data is secure and we ask 
that all mobile phones are switched off for the comfort of both 
yourself and other clients.

Can we kindly ask that you leave valuables at home - we can store 
them safely in your room but cannot however, be responsible for 
lost items.

GIFT CARDS

Gift cards are available by treatment or monetary value.

BOOKING AND CANCELLATION POLICY

We require 24 hours notice to cancel or re-schedule appointments 
or a 50% charge may be made - all treatments over 2 hours require 
a 50% deposit. Clients who arrive late will only receive the 
remaining time of their appointment. We regret that it may be 
necessary to treat appointments as cancelled for clients arriving 
more than 15 minutes late.

laser hair removal - ask your therapist POA

temporary removal of unwanted hair using the finest resin wax 
for strip waxing and Guinot treatment wax for hot waxing -
lasts up to 6 weeks - please read pre and post homecare 
advice on our website.

depilation - strip wax

half leg

full leg inc HOT bikini

underarm

full leg

bikini

half leg - u/a - bikini

depilation - hot wax
forearm

bikini

brazilian

eye brow

lip & chin

underarm

high bikini

hollywood

lip or chin

back or chest

18 25

50

15

36

17

48

28

54

17

44

20

60

10

10

13

35

24

37

15

17

20

27

42

13

38

40

26

42

17

21

22

33

47

15

45

eye treatments
We use the finest quality tints for lashes/brows and hot
wax for brow waxing - 48 hour test patch is required prior to 
treatment.

lash tint

lash & brow tint

lash lift

brow tint

brow shape

lash + brow tint + brow shape

10

15

30

8

9

20

16

23

45

13

14

30

18

27

56

15

17

37

threading
eyebrow

chin

half face

lip

lip & chin

full face

17

16

24

16

21

28

19

18

29

18

24

35

xpert brows 'high definition'

waxing, tinting, threading 35 45

make-up

for those special occasions - day - evening - wedding - we use 
Clarins professional make up for results that will last for hours
- you can choose to have a makeover or extend your time and 
have a make up lesson.

application

lesson

50

65

60

75

ear piercing

safe and gentle piercing engineered in a unique way, 
medically-hygienic system that pierces ears in 3 easy steps, 
cleanse mark pierce. Sterile inverness piercing earrings are 
fully-encapsulated and come with the exclusive Inverness 
Safety Back to provide peace of mind and the gentlest ear 
piercing experience possible.

prices start from

(includes piercing - earing - aftercare solution)

60

hand and foot care
mavala professional nail colour is applied after any manicure
or pedicure - the mini bottle of colour is then yours to take
home - for 14 day manicure or pedicure we use SHELLAC - we
are and authorised retailer for CND products.

polish each

luxury manicure

shellac manicure

express pedicure

shellac pedicure

express manicure

shellac application

protein manicure

luxury pedicure

3.80

16

30

18

34

 

11

18

16

26

3.80

28

43

31

50

18

31

28

39

3.80

34

48

36

56

20

35

34

46

junior      therapist     head junior      therapist     head



facial treatments

relax facial

revival facial

38

28

58

48

65

55

junior      therapist     head

we use GUINOT and CLARINS professional products for all

facials - ask reception for details of any of our facial treatments

or visit our website for more information.

express

hydradermie 2 lift eye

hydradermie 2 lift deluxe

hydradermie 2 age logic

fifteen minute massage bolt-on

hydraclean

hydradermie 2 lift

hydradermie 2 double pro

hydradermie 2 eye logic

25

20 32

20

88

82

20

36

65

65

60

40

23

100

92

23

42

72

75

70

guinot

hydradermie treatments are available in courses of 10 - only pay for 9

Detoxygéne

age summum x 3

lift summum x 3

hydra peel x 3

hce lift de-luxe

age summum

lift summum

hydra peel

hce lift

60

220

200

190

78

75

68

66

240

220

210

135

86

80

78

90

discovery

expert facial

ultra relaxing

20 32

74

65

40

80

70

clarins

body treatments

junior      therapist     head

we use GUINOT and CLARINS professional products for all

body treatments - if you are concerned with cellulite - skin

texture or just want to chill then we have the treatments for

you - ask reception for details and advice or visit our website

for more in depth information.

tan application

tan application & exfoliation

32

62

37

72

tan treatment

mirific express exfoliation

techni-wrap slim/firming

mirific relaxing body massage

48

80

66

58

90

76

guinot

skin smoother

rebalancing relax/tonic

beautiful mother to be

47

70

57

80

70

clarins

ultra relaxing facial

deep tissue massage

65

70

70

80

clarins for men

massage

junior      therapist     head

back, neck & shoulders

full body massage

legs & feet

20 32

57

32

37

67

37

lava shells

back, neck & shoulders

full body massage

40

70

45

80

holistic therapy

reflexology

hopi ear candle

indian head massage 45

45

55

70

55

pamper treats

we offer a range of packages for that special person in 

your life - or why not pamper yourself - all packages include

a FAB gift to take home...

the fab express

the ultimate body

the revival

the yummy mummy

120

140

140

100

135

160

160

110

gift cards available from £10

www.thefabsalon.co.uk

We offer further treatments

invasive & non-invasive

@             

Keep in touch with our social media

Tik Tok @fabsalonclinic

Instagram Fabsalon283

Facebook The Face & Body Shop


	Page 1
	Page 2

