### introduction

FAB SALON - rebranded from The Face & Body Shop.

#### **OUR AWARDS**

We are a multi award winning salon and have won many accolades. Our first in 1999 for our friendly reception and over the years we have won 'Professional Beauty Salon of the Year' 2001, 2006 and 2010. We also have been awarded 'Guinot Salon of the Decade' in 2009, and more recently we were honoured to receive a National Training Award. Since the Salon opened in 1997 we have maintained Guinot Crown and Clarins Gold status.

#### OUR TREATMENT ROOMS

We pride ourselves on giving you the best possible treatments and results in our warm and comfy rooms, all with individual decor. Our luxurious treatment rooms are designed with you in mind. We have heated therapy couches, cosy blankets, fluffy towels, mood lighting and soothing music, all to help you relax and unwind after a stressful day.

#### **OUR STAFF**

Our expert team of Therapists and Aestheticians are dedicated to promoting natural beauty through our comprehensive range of services and are fully gualified, some with over 30 years' experience our trainees are fully trained to our standards before commencing treatments, Their wish is to listen to your individual needs, whatever they are and we are always ready to please...

#### OUR PRODUCTS

We are honoured to offer you Clarins and Guinot, two of the leading skin care brands for both treatments and retail. For traditional manicures and pedicures we use Mavala and CND Shellac for those wanting a longer lasting finish. Every product we use in our Salon is of the finest quality from the best available sources.

#### OUR SERVICES

We offer top to toe treatments, retail skin products and gifts for all occasions. Should you require, we will gift wrap your purchases. Our friendly reception team will always offer you refreshments at some point during your treatment.

Our policy is to make sure that all your data is secure and we ask that all mobile phones are switched off for the comfort of both vourself and other clients.

Can we kindly ask that you leave valuables at home - we can store them safely in your room but cannot however, be responsible for lost items.

#### **GIFT CARDS**

Gift cards are available by treatment or monetary value.

#### BOOKING AND CANCELLATION POLICY

We require 24 hours notice to cancel or re-schedule appointments or a 50% charge may be made - all treatments over 2 hours require a 50% deposit. Clients who arrive late will only receive the remaining time of their appointment. We regret that it may be necessary to treat appointments as cancelled for clients arriving more than 15 minutes late.

### laser hair removal - ask your therapist POA

### depilation - strip wax

temporary removal of unwanted hair using the finest resin wax for strip waxing and Guinot treatment wax for hot waxing lasts up to 6 weeks - please read pre and post homecare advice on our website.

half leg	18	25	28
full leg		36	44
full leg inc HOT bikini		50	54
bikini		17	20
underarm		15	17
half leg - u/a - bikini		48	60

### depilation - hot wax

forearm		35	40
underarm		20	22
bikini		24	26
high bikini		27	33
brazilian		37	42
hollywood		42	47
eye brow	10	15	17
lip or chin	10	13	15
lip & chin	13	17	21
back or chest		38	45

# eye treatments

We use the finest quality tints for lashes/brows and hot wax for brow waxing - 48 hour test patch is required prior to treatment.

lash tint	10	16	18
brow tint	8	13	15
lash & brow tint	15	23	27
brow shape	9	14	17
lash lift	30	45	56
lash + brow tint + brow shape	20	30	37

### threading

eyebrow	17	19
lip	16	18
chin	16	18
lip & chin	21	24
half face	24	29
full face	28	35

#### xpert brows 'high definition'

waxing, tinting, threading	35	45
----------------------------	----	----

#### make-up

for those special occasions - day - evening - wedding - we use Clarins professional make up for results that will last for hours - you can choose to have a makeover or extend your time and have a make up lesson.

application	50	60
lesson	65	75

# ear piercing

safe and gentle piercing engineered in a unique way, medically-hygienic system that pierces ears in 3 easy steps, cleanse mark pierce. Sterile inverness piercing earrings are fully-encapsulated and come with the exclusive Inverness Safety Back to provide peace of mind and the gentlest ear piercing experience possible.

# prices start from

(includes piercing - earing - aftercare solution)

are and authorised retailer for CND products.

#### 60

head

hand and foot care

#### mavala professional nail colour is applied after any manicure or pedicure - the mini bottle of colour is then yours to take home - for 14 day manicure or pedicure we use SHELLAC - we

polish each	3.80	3.80	3.80
express manicure	11	18	20
luxury manicure	16	28	34
shellac application	18	31	35
shellac manicure	30	43	48
protein manicure	16	28	34
express pedicure	18	31	36
luxury pedicure	26	39	46
shellac pedicure	34	50	56

### facial treatments

we use GUINOT and CLARINS professional products for all facials - ask reception for details of any of our facial treatments or visit our website for more information.

relax facial revival facial	38 28	58 48	<mark>65</mark> 55
	20	10	55
and a start			
guinot			
express	20	32	40
hydraclean	25	36	42
hydradermie 2 lift eye		20	23
hydradermie 2 lift		65	72
hydradermie 2 lift deluxe		88	100
hydradermie 2 double pro		65	75
hydradermie 2 age logic		82	92
hydradermie 2 eye logic		60	70
fifteen minute massage bolt-on		20	23
hydradermie treatments are available	e in courses	of <b>10 - only</b>	pay for 9
	e in courses		
Detoxygéne	e in courses	60	66
Detoxygéne age summum	e in courses	60 78	66 86
Detoxygéne age summum age summum x 3	e in courses	60 78 220	66 86 240
Detoxygéne age summum age summum x 3 lift summum	e in courses	60 78 220 75	66 86 240 80
Detoxygéne age summum age summum x 3 lift summum lift summum x 3	e in courses	60 78 220 75 200	66 86 240 80 220
Detoxygéne age summum age summum x 3 lift summum lift summum x 3 hydra peel	e in courses	60 78 220 75 200 68	66 86 240 80 220 78
Detoxygéne age summum age summum x 3 lift summum lift summum x 3 hydra peel hydra peel x 3	e in courses	60 78 220 75 200	66 86 240 80 220 78 210
Detoxygéne age summum age summum x 3 lift summum lift summum x 3 hydra peel hydra peel x 3 hce lift	e in courses	60 78 220 75 200 68	66 86 240 80 220 78 210 90
Detoxygéne age summum age summum x 3 lift summum lift summum x 3 hydra peel hydra peel x 3	e in courses	60 78 220 75 200 68	66 86 240 80 220 78 210
Detoxygéne age summum age summum x 3 lift summum lift summum x 3 hydra peel hydra peel x 3 hce lift	e in courses	60 78 220 75 200 68	66 86 240 80 220 78 210 90
Detoxygéne age summum age summum x 3 lift summum lift summum x 3 hydra peel hydra peel x 3 hce lift	e in courses	60 78 220 75 200 68	66 86 240 80 220 78 210 90

Claring			
discovery	20	32	40
ultra relaxing		65	70
expert facial		74	80

we use GUINOT and CLARINS professional products for all body treatments - if you are concerned with cellulite - skin texture or just want to chill then we have the treatments for you - ask reception for details and advice or visit our website for more in depth information.

tan treatment			
tan application & exfoliation	62	72	
tan application	32	37	
guinot			
mirific express exfoliation	48	58	
mirific relaxing body massage	66	76	
techni-wrap slim/firming	80	90	
<b>clarins</b> rebalancing relax/tonic skin smoother	70	80	
skin smoother beautiful mother to be	47	57	
clarins for men		70	
ultra relaxing facial	65	70	
deep tissue massage	70	80	
Keep in touch with our social media			
Tik Tok @fabsalond	linic		

Instagram Fabsalon283 Facebook The Face & Body Shop

gift cards available from £10



massage

37
37
67

# lava shells

back, neck & shoulders	40	45
full body massage	70	80

### holistic therapy

reflexology		70
indian head massage	45	55
hopi ear candle	45	55

### pamper treats

we offer a range of packages for that special person in your life - or why not pamper yourself - all packages include a FAB gift to take home...

the fab express	120	135
the revival	140	160
the ultimate body	140	160
the yummy mummy	100	110

We offer further treatments invasive & non-invasive



